
18.50m Landing Craft

PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS
Length Overall:
Length BP:
Breadth Moulded:
Depth Moulded:

CAPACITIES
Oil Fuel:Oil Fuel:
Fresh Water:
Grey Water:
Black Water:

PROPULSION MACHINERY
Main Engines:
Propellers:

DECK MACHINERY
Anchor windlass:
Capstans:
Deck Crane:Deck Crane:

CLASS
MCA workboat code Category 3, up to 20 miles from safe haven

 
18.50m
16.58m
8.35m
2.50m

 
12,000 Litres.12,000 Litres.
8,100 Litres.
215 Litres.
335 Litres.

  

 
2x 265 Kw at 2000 RPM Each.

2x 1100 mm.

 

x2 5t.
x1 HS Marine AK61/19.5 E5.


